
48 -Ø 21.5 HOLES FOR
M 20 BOLTS

12
0

40

5*
60

=3
00

3 -Ø 21.5 HOLES FOR
M 20 BOLTS

75

p95

60

48 -Ø 21.5 HOLES FOR
M 20 BOLTS

55
5

1005

60

AA

3 -Ø 21.5 HOLES FOR
M 20 BOLTS

1106

86
5

5*60=300 60

10

100

56

8

10
0

428

54
0

69

69
4

149

5*60=3006080

13
9

105 1502

680

43
7

42
8

1685

17
0

78
16

SECTION A  - A

1685

Te
kl

a 
st

ru
ct

ur
es

0 ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION 10.01.2020

MATERIAL LIST FOR ASSEMBLY MK'D
Mark Profile Material LengthQty Area Weight

No. RequiredLP6 3
NET

p95 PLT16*865 E350 B0 1 1685 2.22 135.23
Total Per Assembly

Total all Assembly

135.232.22
6.67 405.68

CONNNECTED TOQTYLENGTHGRADEDIAM

BOLT LIST 

20 8.8XOX Site365

LP6

S/0018/S/A1- LP6  

S/0020/S/A1-LP6 0

10-01-20

10-01-20

10-01-20

DATEREV NO DESCRIPTION

REVISIONS

DATE:

DATE:

REV

DATE:CHECKED BY:

APPROVED BY:

DRAWING NUMBER:

DRAWN BY:

DETAIL OF ASSEMBLY - 

DRAWING TITLE

PROJECT

CLIENT

CONSULTANTS

CONTRACTOR

G. A ASSEMBLY

FILE NAME:

SUB ASSLY ELEMENTS

DESIGNED BY: SCALE:

NK

‘

These drawings are under copyright and are the property of Steel Infra Solutions Pvt.Ltd
None of the drawings and related documents can be reproduced, copied in whole or in
part whithout prior expressed written consent of Steel Infra Solutions Pvt. Ltd.
These drawings cannot be handed over to a third party or used for any purpose, other
than that for which it has been loaned.

VIN

ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION

AU

H

1 2 3

G

F

E

4 5 6 7

D

C

B

A

31 2 54 876

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

H

G

F

E

11109 1312

D

C

B

15 1614

A

A1

ORIGINAL SIZE

NOTES

LEGEND

REFERENCE DRAWINGS

DRAWING NUMBERSL NO INT / EXTREV NO

S/0020/S/A1-MP-002
FOR GENENRAL NOTES REFER DWG. NO. :

1:5

01 18131-RB-PS-GA-0293-14 (SH: 1 OF 2) R0 EXT
02 18131-RB-PS-GA-0293-14 (SH: 2 OF 2) R0 EXT

TYP. - TYPICAL
WTS - WIRE TO SHIP
DET. - DETAIL

03 18131-RB-PS-GA-0293-15 R0 EXT
04 18131-RB-PS-GA-0293-16 (SH: 1 OF 2) R0 EXT
05 18131-RB-PS-GA-0293-16 (SH: 2 OF 2) R0 EXT
06 18131-RB-PS-GA-0293-17 R0 EXT
07 18131-RB-PS-GA-0293-18 R0 EXT
08 18131-RB-PS-GA-0293-19 (SH: 1 OF 3) R0 EXT
09 18131-RB-PS-GA-0293-19 (SH: 2 OF 3) R0 EXT
10 18131-RB-PS-GA-0293-19 (SH: 3 OF 3) R0 EXT

*The connection plate size and the holes in the connection plate
are under hold, As per client instructions the plates and holes
shall be as per the actual fabrication layout at the plant.

*Shop drawings are prepared in accordance with the GFC drawings
received from client, If any discrepancies observed please get
confirmation from design team before execution of the job.

NOTE:-

3 - GUSSET PLATES - REQ'D. AS DRAWN MK'D.LP6

ir
um

am
 sa

m
ple

 d
raw

in
gs



PLAN
(SCALE- 1:90 )

P12R

P10R

G6

B

B

G4

P11R
P11R

G7

G5

G3

G2

G1

A

A

DETAIL - B1
(SCALE- 1:20 )

DETAIL - C
(SCALE- 1:20 )

DETAIL - A1
(SCALE- 1:20 )

DETAIL - D2
(SCALE- 1:20 )

DETAIL - D1
(SCALE- 1:20 )

SECTION A  - A

G5G1 G2 G7P11R G4G3P10R G6

DETAIL - A2
(SCALE- 1:20 )

SECTION B  - B

G4 G7G6G5G3G2G1

DETAIL - B2
(SCALE- 1:20 )

0 ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION 24.01.2020

PLAN

S/0020/S/A1-MP002

S/0020/S/A1-MP002 0

24-01-20

24-01-20

24-01-20

DATEREV NO DESCRIPTION

REVISIONS

DATE:

DATE:

REV

DATE:CHECKED BY:

APPROVED BY:

DRAWING NUMBER:

DRAWN BY:

DRAWING TITLE

PROJECT

CLIENT

CONSULTANTS

CONTRACTOR

G. A ASSEMBLY

FILE NAME:

SUB ASSLY ELEMENTS

DESIGNED BY: SCALE:

NK

These drawings are under copyright and are the property of Steel Infra Solutions Pvt.Ltd
None of the drawings and related documents can be reproduced, copied in whole or in
part whithout prior expressed written consent of Steel Infra Solutions Pvt. Ltd.
These drawings cannot be handed over to a third party or used for any purpose, other
than that for which it has been loaned.

VIN

ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION

AU

H

1 2 3

G

F

E

4 5 6 7

D

C

B

A

31 2 54 876

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

H

G

F

E

11109 1312

D

C

B

15 1614

A

A1

ORIGINAL SIZE

REFERENCE DRAWINGS

DRAWING NUMBERSL NO INT / EXTREV NO

-

01 18131-RB-PS-GA-0293-14 (SH: 1 OF 2) R0 EXT
02 18131-RB-PS-GA-0293-14 (SH: 2 OF 2) R0 EXT
03 18131-RB-PS-GA-0293-15 R0 EXT
04 18131-RB-PS-GA-0293-16 (SH: 1 OF 2) R0 EXT
05 18131-RB-PS-GA-0293-16 (SH: 2 OF 2) R0 EXT
06 18131-RB-PS-GA-0293-17 R0 EXT
07 18131-RB-PS-GA-0293-18 R0 EXT
08 18131-RB-PS-GA-0293-19 (SH: 1 OF 3) R0 EXT
09 18131-RB-PS-GA-0293-19 (SH: 2 OF 3) R0 EXT
10 18131-RB-PS-GA-0293-19 (SH: 3 OF 3) R0 EXT

NOTES
1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm & LEVELS ARE IN m.

2. ALL HOLES ARE  21.5 HOLES FOR  M20 HSFG BOLTS. U.N.O.

LEGEND
G   - GIRDER
ED  - END DIAPHRAGM
GSP- GIRDER SPLICE PLATE
IXF - INTERMEDIATE X-FRAME
BLB- BOTTOM LATERAL BRACE
LP  - CONNECTION PLATE

Te
kl

a 
st

ru
ct

ur
es

BLB65

GSP1

GSP1

LP2

17
00

BLB17

GSP2

G18

BLB75
G19

GSP1

IXF6

IXF6

G16

BLB65

G10

BL
B1

9

BLB28

125

BLB16

BL
B1

1

IXF8

G14

BLB8
G2

G22

G25

G17

4826

DET- D1

GSP2

4827

IXF8

60
0DET- A1

BL
B2

4

GSP2

BL
B3

3

BL
B3

7

G18

BLB71

BL
B3

8

BL
B6

4

GSP1

IXF6

BL
B6

4

ED1

BL
B3

8IXF1

IXF8

BLB16

BLB1

GSP1

ED1

GSP1

LP2

BL
B7

IXF6

L OF PROPOSED ROAD

GSP1

60
0

IXF6

IXF6

BLB8

DET- D2

BL
B1

8 IXF6

84

10
0

ED1

GSP2
ED1

GSP1

LP11

BLB61

G9

GSP1

G7

GSP2

G21

750

DET- C

60
0

BLB17

4840

BL
B7

BLB27

BL
B6

BLB73

LP6

G6

GSP2

G19
BLB32

ED1

BLB66

G8

4833

BL
B3

LP1 IXF8

BL
B7

4

BLB69

G2

BL
B3

0

IXF1

BL
B1

4

G26

17
00

125

43500

IXF6

DET- B2

BL
B6

7

L OF PROPOSED ROAD

BLB35

BL
B1

0

BLB39

G24

BLB69

G23

ED1

TYP

IXF1

IXF7

BL
B1

9

BL
B3

3

BLB4BL
B3

BLB9

IXF1

IXF1

BL
B1

0IXF1

BL
B2

9

BL
B3

4 BLB36

BL
B3

0

IXF6

IXF8BLB31

BL
B2

4

BLB23

BLB21

IXF6

IXF6

G23

LP5

BL
B7

0

BL
B2

5

G5

IXF6

IXF6BLB60BL
B2

BLB17

23
00

LP11

IXF6

BLB32
BLB13

BLB12
LP4 LP12 LP7

G1 GSP1 GSP2

IXF6

G15
G20

GSP2

G12

G3

G4

GSP1 G14 GSP2 GSP1

G11 GSP2 GSP2

G13 GSP2 GSP2 GSP1

IXF1

C

SKEW

C

A

A

TYP DET- B1
DET- A2

IXF6

45000

23
00

23
00

40°

BL
B7

IXF6

G27

BL
B7

2

15
50

0

G2

G26

BL
B3

60
0

BL
B7

2

IXF8

IXF6

4833

IXF6

BL
B3

7

IXF6

40
0

LP7

IXF6

BLB68

IXF6

4827

G17

ED1

BLB62

IXF1

BL
B6

7 BLB16
BLB68

BLB27

BL
B1

8 IXF6

BL
B3

3 BLB35
BLB76

BL
B6

BL
B3

7

BLB59

BLB59

BL
B3 BLB61

BL
B3 IXF1

IXF1

LP6

BL
B7

4

BLB73

BLB32
LP6

BLB35

IXF6

LP7

BLB75

BLB76

BL
B3

8

LP12

LP5

BL
B2

4

LP5

BL
B7

0 BLB71

BLB27

IXF6

BL
B3

0

IXF6

LP1BLB62

LP2

BLB63

BL
B1

1

BL
B1

8

BLB63

BLB8

BL
B1

0
BL

B1
1 BLB66

IXF1

IXF6

IXF1

IXF6

BL
B6

LP11

LP13

BL
B6

4
BL

B1
9

IXF6

LP1

ED1

ED1

ED1

ED1

LP4 LP12

ED1

G25

23
00

23
00

23
00

40
0

750

1611

645

48264833 4833

60
0

40
00

40
00

LP1

LP2

360

1685

BLB8

BLB4

BLB6

BLB7

*

957

985

333*

111278

43
6

42
8

42
8

43
7

851106162338

1691

25
54

5
15

136
0

36
6*

52
1

52
8

957

551*

BLB2

ED1

44

G3

36
0

77
5

645

BLB59

250

11
2 875

13
0

24
0875

BLB3

11
2

BLB60

77
5

875

BLB1

558*

488

G2

77
4

11
2

BLB8

BLB10

BLB7
BLB63

77
4

11
2

475

875

275150125

11
2

77
5

875

566

BLB3

BLB6

11
2

77
3

BLB60

IXF1 BLB6

BLB62

488

875

77
3

11
2

875

553

275150

ED1

36

G2

BLB59

24
72

G1

ED1

36

G2

m1

G4

G3

G2

p25
p25

G7

G7

BLB59ED1

ED1

p25 p73

ED1

ED1
ED1

ED1

ED1

p73

G2

ED1
p73

ED1

ED1

G2

ED1
ED1G2 ED1

ED1

ED1 ED1

ED1

ED1
m1

ED1p73

ED1

ED1

ED1

p73

G4

ED1

G2

G2

ED1

ED1

ED1

m1

ED1
ED1

ED1

ED1

p73

ED1

ED1

ED1

ED1

36
24

00
36

34
5

36

36

488

*

BLB12

735

860

BLB10

77
5

566

BLB9 BLB11

11
2

77
5

11
2

875

875

m16m16

G2

IXF1

IXF1

IXF1
IXF1

24
72

IXF1

m16

IXF1

IXF1
G1

IXF1

IXF1

IXF1

IXF1

m16IXF1

IXF1

IXF1
IXF1

3002

G2

IXF1

IXF1
IXF1

18
8

IXF1

36 m16

IXF1IXF1IXF1

G7

BLB61

IXF1

IXF1

G4

BLB61

IXF1
IXF1

BLB62

IXF1

BLB3

IXF1 G2
BLB62

IXF1
BLB3

IXF1

IXF1

IXF1 m16
G3

30023002300230023002

24
00

37 36

20
5

26
2

BLB64
BLB13

*

BLB14

BLB16

LP11

LP4
359

957

985

333*

1691

1694

43
6

42
8

156110678

42
8

43
7

851106161338

25
54

4
15

1

36
1

52
6

52
8

36
0

NOTE :- Bottom Lateral Bracing,Intermediate X - Frame
              Splice Plate and Gusset plate are under hold

SECTION A-A AND SECTION B-B REFER DRAWING NO.:
S/0020/ S/A1-MP004 - SECTION A-A END LIFTING BEAM
S/0020/ S/A1-MP005 - SECTION B-B INTERMEDIATE X-FRAME

NOTE :-
* The connection plate size and the holes in the connection plate
   are under hold ,As per client instructions the plates and holes
   shall be as per the actual fabrication layout at the plant.

* Shop drawings are prepared in accordance with the GFC drawings
   received from client, If any discrepancies observed please get 
   conformation from design team before execution of the job

    

* - APPROVER TO VERIFY

ir
um

am
 sa

m
ple

 d
raw

in
gs


